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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Silchar

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

0sS

(O]

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

HS

(O]

(O]

(0N

OPEN

EWS
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NCL

OPEN
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EWS
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NCL
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NCL

SC

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

93446

146008

174657

54043

76161

57313

93266

60778

90050

233770

62197

14791

21664

15447

93446

146008

177776

57141

89969

58006

108272

66315

102476

244933

62197

14914

21664

15777



National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(0N

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

oS

HS

(0N

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

19827

81819

89350

76785

95443

119430

28106

44720

31946

34555

178739

78913

20773

19924

81819

89350

76785

95443

119430

28628

44720

31946

35066

178739

78913

21169



National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(0N

oS

(ON)

(O]

HS

(0N

0sS

(0N

(0N

HS

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

34318

22197

26518

36904

97741

104397

26864

27812

32191

132459

127276

34318

22511

26740

36904

97741

104397

27037

27812

32191

132459

127276



National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

oS

0sS

(O]

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(0N

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

153405

38944

60713

1087140

42270

48922

80901

215816

202067

154826

39472

61324

1087140

46544

52412

81361

215816

202067
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