

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Silchar

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	93446	93446
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	146008	146008
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	174657	177776
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54043	57141
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76161	89969
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57313	58006
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93266	108272
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	60778	66315
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	90050	102476
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	233770	244933
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	62197	62197
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14791	14914
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21664	21664
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15447	15777

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19827	19924
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	81819	81819
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	89350	89350
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	76785	76785
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	95443	95443
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	119430	119430
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28106	28628
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44720	44720
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	31946	31946
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34555	35066
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	178739	178739
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	78913	78913
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20773	21169

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34318	34318
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22197	22511
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26518	26740
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36904	36904
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	97741	97741
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	104397	104397
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26864	27037
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27812	27812
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32191	32191
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Gender-Neutral	132459	132459
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	127276	127276

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	153405	154826
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38944	39472
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60713	61324
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1087140	1087140
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42270	46544
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	48922	52412
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80901	81361
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	215816	215816
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	202067	202067

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





